
(Records)
FUR  190.5 PANG Wei CHN 16 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
FWR  200.7 JIN Jongoh KOR 7 JUL 2013 WC Granada (ESP)

Rk Bib No. Name Ctry
Code

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1294 PARK KOR 27.7 55.9 74.0 93.7 113.8 134.0 154.2 172.6 193.2 FUR
Daehun 9.1 8.9 8.0 9.3 10.4 9.7 10.3 8.9 10.2

8.9 10.4 10.1 10.4 9.7 10.5 9.9 9.5 10.4
9.7 8.9

2 1429 AIUPOV RUS 29.1 57.1 78.0 97.4 117.7 137.2 155.8 172.1 191.5
Rinat 9.2 10.4 10.6 10.0 10.3 10.7 10.5 9.3 9.9

10.2 7.3 10.3 9.4 10.0 8.8 8.1 7.0 9.5
9.7 10.3

3 1048 WANG CHN 28.0 57.5 77.5 95.5 114.1 134.9 151.7 168.9
Zhiwei 9.1 9.6 9.4 10.0 9.0 10.4 8.0 8.9

10.3 9.7 10.6 8.0 9.6 10.4 8.8 8.3
8.6 10.2

4 1588 KELES TUR 31.2 60.0 78.8 98.4 116.1 136.2 150.4
Ismail 10.3 10.0 10.1 9.9 7.8 10.3 7.0

10.1 8.5 8.7 9.7 9.9 9.8 7.2
10.8 10.3

5 1295 JANG KOR 28.2 56.6 74.8 94.6 112.7 131.6
Halim 10.7 10.0 9.6 10.2 8.8 8.7

8.8 8.8 8.6 9.6 9.3 10.2
8.7 9.6

6 1296 LEE KOR 30.4 56.0 76.3 92.7 110.0
Taehwan 10.7 10.6 10.4 6.2 9.2

9.5 5.8 9.9 10.2 8.1
10.2 9.2

7 1053 ZHANG CHN 25.7 52.4 70.0 87.8
Bin 6.9 7.4 10.4 8.5

10.6 9.4 7.2 9.3
8.2 9.9

8 1435 KILIN RUS 29.0 55.1 69.9
Nikolai 10.1 8.7 8.8

10.3 9.0 6.0
8.6 8.4

Legend:
Bib No. Bib Number FUR Final Universiade Record FWR Final World Record Rk Rank
WC World Cup x Inner Ten
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( FINALS START TIME 11:00)

(Records)
UR  571 EKIMOV Leonid RUS 10 AUG 2007 UNI Bangkok (THA)
WR  583 JIN Jongoh KOR 9 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 42 1294 PARK Daehun KOR 87 92 96 95 92 97 559-  9x QF
2 22 1048 WANG Zhiwei CHN 91 95 93 91 94 94 558-10x QF
3 46 1053 ZHANG Bin CHN 97 88 93 98 90 89 555-  4x QF
4 27 1588 KELES Ismail TUR 92 92 91 94 90 95 554-12x QF
5 32 1429 Rinat AIUPOV RUS 89 88 95 91 93 94 550-  7x QF
6 37 1435 Nikolai KILIN RUS 92 92 89 93 92 91 549-  9x QF
7 15 1295 JANG Halim KOR 92 95 90 95 87 89 548-13x QF
8 49 1296 LEE Taehwan KOR 91 94 94 90 93 86 548-  4x QF
9 39 1514 BALAZ Peter SVK 92 93 93 94 92 82 546-  8x

10 31 1414 ION Stefan-rares ROU 86 92 87 92 96 90 543-  4x
11 10 1086 DUBOVY Jindrich CZE 94 88 91 87 91 91 542-  9x
12 14 1415 SAUCA Alexandru-stefan ROU 91 92 91 91 86 91 542-  8x
13 29 1353 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu MGL 88 92 91 89 93 89 542-  4x
14 12 1218 MAHMOUDI Mohammadreza IRI 84 88 91 90 94 93 540-10x
15 38 1339 WONG GUANJIE Jonathan MAS 93 86 90 91 89 91 540-  6x
16 26 1350 OYUN Tuguldur MGL 87 91 92 88 91 91 540-  5x
17 40 1144 CALLAGHAN Kristian michael smeeton GBR 92 92 89 90 87 89 539-  5x
18 11 1354 ENKHTAIVAN Badamgarav MGL 87 92 91 85 92 91 538-  9x
19 19 1222 SAFARIBOROUJENI Sepehr IRI 86 90 87 93 89 93 538-  4x
20 43 1455 Ruslan VISLOGUZOV RUS 91 89 92 88 89 88 537-  7x
21 28 1217 MONTAZERELAIH Mostafa IRI 91 87 90 89 89 90 536-  7x
22 24 1178 JAIN Akshay IND 87 86 90 88 88 95 534-  4x
23 16 1176 KAUSHAL Ajitesh IND 85 86 93 87 92 90 533-  9x
24 35 1413 SACALEANU Vlad-paul ROU 88 87 90 87 92 87 531-  5x
25 44 1131 FOUQUET Florian FRA 86 85 83 92 92 92 530-  7x
26 13 1262 KLIMOV Yegor KAZ 87 86 91 87 90 88 529-  5x
27 20 1383 GERSTEN Kamil POL 89 86 95 87 88 84 529-  5x
28 30 1527 PALMGREN Magnus SWE 84 86 91 90 87 91 529-  2x
29 36 1338 CHEW Eddy MAS 89 91 90 88 86 84 528-  2x
30 25 1526 EKBLAD Oskar SWE 86 91 89 91 86 83 526-  5x
31 9 1263 PONOMAREV Andrey KAZ 88 88 82 86 92 89 525-  9x
32 47 1006 ALVAREZ Tomas Gabriel ARG 87 87 90 89 80 91 524-  6x
33 34 1340 MOHAMAD ZIN Jasmi MAS 80 90 91 83 89 90 523-  6x
34 18 1020 GROVES Bailey AUS 86 88 84 89 88 88 523-  6x
35 21 1188 SINGH Vishwajeet IND 83 86 87 93 85 89 523-  5x
36 41 1615 WILLIAMS Nathan USA 88 86 88 86 86 85 519-  5x
37 33 1633 GUTIERREZ ALVARADO Oscar VEN 80 81 90 86 88 82 507-  3x
38 45 1401 AL SHAIBA Osama QAT 82 84 87 82 78 89 502-  5x
39 48 1400 AHMAD Mohammed QAT 86 84 83 82 78 89 502-  2x
40 23 1619 BEARJAR Seth USA 86 78 76 83 82 81 486-  5x
41 17 1611 SCHANZ Jeffrey USA 76 81 81 86 86 74 484-  1x

Legend:
FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WCH World Championships WR World Record
x Inner Ten
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(Records)
UR 1678 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 10 AUG 2007 UNI Bangkok (THA)
WR 1719 ROMANIA ROU 7 SEP 1985 ECH Osijek (YUG)

Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 REPUBLIC of KOREA KOR 270 281 280 280 272 272 1655-26x
1294 PARK Daehun 87 92 96 95 92 97 559- 9x
1295 JANG Halim 92 95 90 95 87 89 548-13x
1296 LEE Taehwan 91 94 94 90 93 86 548- 4x

2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 272 269 276 272 274 273 1636-23x
1429 Rinat AIUPOV 89 88 95 91 93 94 550- 7x
1435 Nikolai KILIN 92 92 89 93 92 91 549- 9x
1455 Ruslan VISLOGUZOV 91 89 92 88 89 88 537- 7x

3 MONGOLIA MGL 262 275 274 262 276 271 1620-18x
1353 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu 88 92 91 89 93 89 542- 4x
1350 OYUN Tuguldur 87 91 92 88 91 91 540- 5x
1354 ENKHTAIVAN Badamgarav 87 92 91 85 92 91 538- 9x

4 ROMANIA ROU 265 271 268 270 274 268 1616-17x
1414 ION Stefan-rares 86 92 87 92 96 90 543- 4x
1415 SAUCA Alexandru-stefan 91 92 91 91 86 91 542- 8x
1413 SACALEANU Vlad-paul 88 87 90 87 92 87 531- 5x

5 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN IRI 261 265 268 272 272 276 1614-21x
1218 MAHMOUDI Mohammadreza 84 88 91 90 94 93 540-10x
1222 SAFARIBOROUJENI Sepehr 86 90 87 93 89 93 538- 4x
1217 MONTAZERELAIH Mostafa 91 87 90 89 89 90 536- 7x

6 MALAYSIA MAS 262 267 271 262 264 265 1591-14x
1339 WONG GUANJIE Jonathan 93 86 90 91 89 91 540- 6x
1338 CHEW Eddy 89 91 90 88 86 84 528- 2x
1340 MOHAMAD ZIN Jasmi 80 90 91 83 89 90 523- 6x

7 INDIA IND 255 258 270 268 265 274 1590-18x
1178 JAIN Akshay 87 86 90 88 88 95 534- 4x
1176 KAUSHAL Ajitesh 85 86 93 87 92 90 533- 9x
1188 SINGH Vishwajeet 83 86 87 93 85 89 523- 5x

8 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA 250 245 245 255 254 240 1489-11x
1615 WILLIAMS Nathan 88 86 88 86 86 85 519- 5x
1619 BEARJAR Seth 86 78 76 83 82 81 486- 5x
1611 SCHANZ Jeffrey 76 81 81 86 86 74 484- 1x

Legend:
ECH European Championships Rk Rank UR Universiade Record in Qualification
WR World Record x Inner Ten
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